
 
अंत र  िवभाग/DEPARTMENT OF  SPACE 

रा ीय सुदूर संवेदन के  /NATIONAL  REMOTE  SENSING   CENTRE 
बालानगर, हैदराबाद/BALANAGAR,  HYDERABAD – 500  037 

ई- य िनिवदा सूचना 
E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE 

 
एनआरएससी/ य/ई- न वदा/2018                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

NRSC/PUR/e-TENDER/2018                                                                                  दनांक/Date: 25.05.2018 
 

इसरो के ई- य पोटल पर िन  ई-िनिवदाएं  उपल ध ह।   The following e-Tenders are released in e-procurement portal of ISRO: 

** Interested bidders are requested to inform willingness and names of their representatives attending the pre-bid meeting no 
later than 24 Hrs. prior to the meeting date through e-mail to: gopal@nrsc.gov.in /prakashrao_b@nrsc.gov.in. Participation 
will be limited to maximum 2 persons each. The representatives shall carry authorization letter and proof of identity to be 
produced if demanded by NRSC officials. 

 
संपूण िववरण के िलए  लॉग ऑन कर /For complete details  log on to  http://eprocure.isro.gov.in 

                                                                               
                 Sd/- 

                                                                                                                  धान, य एव  ंभंडार/                                                                
                                                                                  HEAD, PURCHASE & STORES 

SL. 
NO 

TENDER  NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

SCHEDULE  
MODE OF  

TENDERING 
 

TENDER 
RELEASE 

TENDER 
SUBMISSION 

01. NRSC/PUR/2017E03858 
PT-301 

Passive Network 
elements for BAE 

28.05.2018 
15:30 Hrs 

FROM  
28.05.2018  15:31 Hrs  
TO 
26.06.2018  15:30 Hrs. 

PT– Two part 

02. NRSC/PUR/2018E03937 
PT-302 

Open path CO2/H2O 
gas Analyzers 

28.05.2018 
15:30 Hrs 

FROM  
28.05.2018 15:31 Hrs  
TO  
26.06.2018 15:30 Hrs. 

PT– Single part 

03. NRSC/PUR/ 2018E04056 
PT-303 

Fabrication and 
supply of PCI 
express based 
SPARC data ingest & 
processing cards 

28.05.2018 
15:30 Hrs 

FROM 
28.05.2018 15:31 Hrs  
TO 
 28.06.2018 15:30 Hrs 

PT– Two part 

04. NRSC/PUR/ 2017E03876 
PT-304 

Network Switches 28.05.2018 
15:30 Hrs 

FROM 
28.05.2018 15:31 Hrs  
TO 
 28.06.2018 15:30 Hrs 

PT– Two part 

05. NRSC/PUR/2017E03559 
PT-305 

Spectroradiometers-
2 Nos. 

28.05.2018  
16:30 Hrs 

FROM 
28.05.2018  16:31 Hrs 
TO  
25.06.2018  16:30 Hrs. 

PT– Two part 

06. 
NRSC/PUR/ 2018E04017 ** 

PT-306 

Comprehensive 
Annual Maintenance 
Contract of 
Antarctica Ground 
Station for Earth 
Observation 
Satellites at 
Antarctica 

28.05.2018 
15:30 Hrs 

FROM 
28.05.2018 15:31 Hrs  
TO 
13.07.2018 15:30 Hrs 

PT– Two part 
Pre- bid meeting 
will be conducted 
on 07.06.2018: 
11:00 hrs at 
NRSC Shadnagar.   


